## Executive Branch Personnel PUBLIC FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

U.S. Office of Government Ethics

Pateot, Aposiniment, Canadas V. Esection 1 Nomination (Monta, Way as an) E.	Peroming Caus Galendari (en )  Galendari	New Entrant Northnee	Germatign Date (4-Appl) in capte (4-Appl) in cap	Applique Dissile Sargnirero Realiste Chandrages of more trans-
Commission of the Name of the Commission of the	Last Name (1997)	Richard G		required to be the control of the co
SSIDTED WHICH BUTTE	Director	Office of National	(###pplication) Drug Control Policy (ONDCP)	nallbestmeen bestoores L.
Joe and to Present Office (1996)	610 Fifth Avenue; PO Box 34986; Seattle, WA 9812		206-684-5577	Incumbents still the epotion ment of is in the process of the confidence of the conf
gyri om sijHeldwyth the Pederals, nac 4,7 dvennient Dinnig the Breeding 22 2 Months (If Not Sureas 2000e)	Director Residents (S) And Date (S) Heldran (Annual Residents) (S) Applicable	AND		ncille the fifth worse, profised to Colonia Parelle of Serous Institute in Serous in the Colonia Colon
Brasilean Nominees Sufficients Surates Confirmation	Name: of Communication	n Donaulinenin Ge	neaquatiendo especialentes.	Fermination Filers. The reportion people of the reportion of the people of the reportion of
en e	Signature of Reporting and Vidual Construction of the Construction		DAGE SAGARITA (CARACTER)	o Schedule Das not applied ble Non new New Entrants and Gandidates for Describing and Vace
cipedites apprines complete and correct of the property of the control of the con	R. M. Kur	OTTULL LONG 17 JUNE 17 OF PRINTING SCIENCE WHITE SCHOOL SC	13 MAR 09	President. Schodule A—Pharaponine period for
Other Review Guestredov SSA (100)	Signature of Other Reviewers and any and any and any and any and any any and any any any any any any any any a	次文章 9 D TU(4 A D S) D S TA S TA S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	HDA(68/(WorthWDGY/SYear)) Walls State (WorthWDGY/SYear)	income (B) O CO in the free ting and the current cale rule.  Very 11 Other date of thing while asset as of any time you choose that is used within 17 on you the Late ON thing.
Agency Ethics Officials (Opinion ) On the Basic (Opinion ) In this report the conclude travels (new particular) In this report the conclude travels (new particular) In this report to the properties of the particular (opinion) The plant of the conclude travels (opinion) The plant of the		DA PEO	3 //3/0?	Schedule B <sup>®</sup> Not applicable <sup>®</sup> Schedule G. Part I <sup>®</sup> (Laburges).  "The Septime porblateauth recedure Calenda verrand the current allerdar Varupagan verrand the current allerdar
Office of Government Ethics	Signature (1994)		Bleemonth Days Constitution of the State of	Til ni Sigal of the line of fund Suite Unio C. Parasili, recenction Arrangements — Showaris, agreements on arrangements as or the date of
		filing extension granted d	c indicate number of days)	Schedule D The reporting tendens
				Ejeppezeging two caleffeative in and. The climent calendar scapilly to the Gatesorifithe  Sales Ageneyause Only 3
		(Check box if comm	ents are continued on the reverse side)	MAR 1 6 ZUU9

Reporting Individual's Name Richard G. Kerlikowske		SCHEDULE A	Pa Pa	ge Number 2
as Assets and Income	Valuation of Assets arclose of a reporting periods:	Pincome: type and amo other entry as needed in	unt. If "None for less than \$2010" is	checked no
For your your spouse, and dependent third one copyring the production of income which in had a fair market also exceeding \$1,000 at the close of the reporter in a period your which according the reporter in a period your which according benefit in the control of the copyring the control of the copyring the control of the copyring the copyrin	\$1.001-\$15.000	SSGGG SSGGG FIRST	\$5001 - \$2500 \$5001 - \$15000 \$0001 - \$10000 \$0001 - \$100000 \$0001 - \$100000 \$10000 - \$100000 \$10000 - \$100000 \$10000 - \$100000	Other Date income (Mo. Day (Special Anount) Conty-it Amount)
Central/Aiflines Common  Examples Doe Jokes S. Smith, Hometown, State  Kempstone Equity Fund  EXAM Franciand Sportners Funds				Parson half land and the land a
City of Seattle F Chief of Police				\$216,515.00 Salary
Seattle University F Adjunct Professor				\$3,700.00 Salary
F Rosenkrantz Foundation Guest Debater				\$1,000.00 Oct. 28, 2008 Honorarium
F Maryland Police Chiefs' Association Guest Speaker				\$1,500.00 Honorarium Sept. 10, 200
<ul> <li>Washington State Dept. of Retirement</li> <li>Systems: LEOFF Plan 2 Defined Bene-</li> <li>fit Plan, value not readily ascertainable</li> </ul>			U	\$2,500.00 per month pon retirement
City of St. Petersburg (FL)     Defined Benefit Plan     Value not ascertainable			P	\$10,095.00 Pension Income
* This category applies only if the asset/income is mark the other higher categories of value, as appropriate the control of the categories of value.		int children. If the asset/income is either that of the	te filer or jointly held by the filer with the	e spouse or dependent children,

U.S. Office of Government Ethics

porting Individual's Name		and the second		73		SCHI	EDU	LÉA	cor	tini	ıed		3874E	air.	7.4 21.5	4/		Pag	e Number	3	
chard G.Kerlikowske		ia.			10 CO	* (	Use o	nly,ifi	reed	(d)			164								
	<b>建設</b>	di Magasayi		<b>北京陸</b>		型。这些	for school run		能開展		N C	<b>2500</b>		No. Later	Mary.	W.W.	<b>从注意</b>	No.		i la	Later L. C. Alex Control
Assets and Income		Val	iation	of As	sets				TCOIT	e: tvb	e and	amo	n 11 "	None	4 100	1636	\$2011	lis c	hecked r		(Art Print)
		Mark San	aticlo	SEIOME				o	neme	ntry is	nerd	edan	BlocksC	for the	ten				a ÷		
			portin					i ji li												(2)\ 	
BLOOK A IS		機制型	BEÖ	K.B.									ı	EOCK C	al-Killer				X 16		
<b>"我们是是不是一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个</b>	100	100							L	pe .				Amoi	ini		常智				
															*1	<b>尼湖</b>		2			
		lie I								215											是原则
				15.7					4			12						a t	Other		Dates
						lêl.	I E	il lu							1				, Income		(Mo Day,
							1.5										8		(Specify		1/2
		alei					ı i										#		Actual		Only it.
			9 8		1			z   Ż		247			. Jaia	8		8		3	Amount)		Höhöreria
	3 6	# S	3 8	7 S			É	5 5	2			图片		5		18				海州:	Old Level Co.
	- 6			10				3		22						8				17.	100
	¥ (5)	2 8	\$250,000	Sectional Over St	\$1.000.0018 \$550.000.0018	S.S. Detroites SSA 00000		Qualified Frust				\$ 1003	\$2.501 - \$5.000 \$5.001 - \$15.000.	M5001 \$50.00	\$100.00 X1,000.	Over-si 000,000					4, 11-11.
		୍ । ହ		5 8					1					<b>1</b>	5 8	3			100		
2 None												8 8	W 8		*	0	**				
A pade with a constant and a constant	1			aga g											4				id Villago especia	1 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1	ings-particles a
Circle Solutions, Inc. 401K(American																					
Funds																		-			
INVESCO Stable Value (Collective Trust Fund Option-Cash Equivalent							-		-			-	-					-			
EuroPacific Growth Fund(R3)	×										X					1					
Growth Fund of America (R3)	<b>                                     </b>	×									X										
Amerc. Funds New World Fund(R3)	×									- 1	x	<b>-</b>			-		<b>**</b>	+			
Columbia Mid Cap Index Fund Z											×					.		-		1	
Columbia Small Cap Value I Fund Z	× ×										×										
Amer. Funds Capital World Gr&Inc R3	. X										×								-		
Amer. Funds Fundamental Inv R3	×										X										
Amer. Funds Washington Mutual Fund R3	000000				<b>- </b>		<u> </u>				X	<b>-</b>					<u> </u>				
Amer. Funds Capital Income Builder R3 Amer. Funds Bond Fund R3	X										×									- 1	
Amer. Funds Bond Fund R3 Amer. Funds High Income Trust R3	X X										X										
Circle Solutions, Inc. Stock Ownership		X					-	-		- 8	X	<b>****</b>  -			-		∭-				
Circle is an Employee-Owned Firm		<b>//  </b>									1 ^										
											8										
Bank of America Checking Account	X									x	х							_	<u> </u>		
Bank of America CD										x 🎆		×									
																			. –		
			8888 8888	XXXX			*****		- 2333	- 88		******* ******			-	$\vdash$		+-	_		
																				1	
This category applies only if the asset/income is	colely th	of the	filer's s	oouse o	denen	dent chi	ldren l	ftheacci	et/inco	ma ic	ither	that of	the filer	Or ioint	br bold	hv th	o filor	with t	ha anausa	or dan	andent chil

U.S. Office of Government Ethics

eporting Individual's Name						80	HET	in	EΔ	ec	mu	nue	ď						P	age Number	
chard G. Kerlikowske				TIME		Politic	Ü	e on	y it	nee	ded)	BUT		ŭ						,	
				1, 14 Q		N. Selv		arra			and and	(See also				(Kali	M, T	U.A.	yop is		Providence.
Assets and Income to		V	duatio	n of	Seets		N 2		1	псо	me	урс	and am(	ount li	"None	(ož l	ss tha	n \$20	l)Kajs	chcckedino	
			atic	lose o				r a	jo	i jier	en <del>li</del>	As n	ecdedar	ı Block	Cfort	hatit	m				
BLOOK 4				OCK B	100	2 18 11									THE				105		3.竹建
	Senting Sentin	10 AU	4	S S	Distriction of the last of the	THE SECOND	ATTERNATION AND		1000 U		Cype	NOTE OF		en onstall Eneman	HEDIO CH	COLUMN DA	的。 中国的特殊的	Character Character	12 h		a produkti di berin
					æ						**************************************				and the second	US IS	000	1	Te gr	and the Lane	
							7				15				1			1 1			
															5					Cities	Date
						0				C.										Income	1 0.10 L o.
表 计最级等 / 多种,包含 4 编售 /				9	自主												٠.	8	ALC:	(Specify,	Yay
		8 8			. S	8 8	0	g.					2			0	8		9	Type & Actual	ja soonly if
	ŧ į		9 3	S#(0.60) \$1.000,00	31.000.000.000 *** \$1.000.000.** \$1.000.000	\$5,000,0001. \$25,000,000		S	7				÷ i	0 0	8 8	ğ	\$100,001 \$1,000 Over \$1,000,000	5	8	Amogra)	Honorari
	<u>á</u>	2 2 2		9	8 4	2	ē,	Excepted Trust	Ŧ.	6			88	70 E	\$5,001 \$15,000 \$15,001 \$50,00	0	7 9	4 7 1	Over-55,000,000		
	5 1		ψ	5 5		8	17	9		Dividends:	3		링글		2			\$1,000,001	5,0		
None	None				5		3	3			5		<u> </u>		\$5,001	100,058		i ĝi	2		
			( Z		o z	9 \$	Θ.	Ď					2 7	3 8	8	5			ð		
None								1								19			V.15	<b>多数数数据数据</b>	
TO SELECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	300	80 0000 932	A) (2005) AU		5911	1111/27	944	Samus	**************************************	## XX			ienii (	7.0		Michell	SIS BEAU		Post Cally	<b>经验证的</b>	MINIMARKANAU
Circle Solutions, Inc.																					
McLean, Virginia Salary											▓										
City of Seattle Deferred Comp. Prudential. Pimco Total Rtn Instl Fd	▓ .																				
Dodge & Cox Stock Fund	3	20000000											X								-
American Funds Growth Fd Amer R4	<b>3</b>								₩1-	-	8		<u>^</u> ₩						-+		+
Managers AMG Sm/Mic Cp Gr A	<b>,</b>	10000000											x								1
Hotchkins & Wiley Sml-Cap Val 1	<b>&gt;</b>							*			▓		x 🎆								
American Funds EuroPac Gr R4	<b>&gt;</b>	(300000000											X								
Stable Value Fund-a bank collective fund trusteed by Wells Fargo Bank	<b>                                     </b>	<b>( )</b>											X								
IRA (managed by D.A. Davidson & Co.)		-								-	₩			- 888	- 2000		***				<del> </del>
Fundamental Investors Inc CI A (ANCFX)													x 💹	. 💹							
Growth Fund of America CL A (AGTHX)																					
Investment Portfolio D.A. Davidson																					
Cash in Investment Account Bank of America	<b>/</b>										×		X								
Boeing	<b>)</b>	- 321777						81	<b></b>	× ×			X		- 1						-
Corning, Inc.	<b>,</b>	100000000							3000000	x 🏻			x 💮								1
Costco Wholesale Corp										x 🎇			х								
Expeditors Intl Wash Inc.	>	10000000							550500	× 🎆			Х								
General Electric Johnson and ohnson	<b>,</b>								20000000	× 🎆			X								
Microsoft Corp					-			SI	-	x 🏻 x 🖏	-		X				***		-		-
Microsoft Corp Nyse Euronet	<b>,</b>								700000	^  ∭			x								
Starbucks Corp	, i						# <b> </b>	<b>3</b>	<b>***</b> (	, I	**		v 📖								

5 C.F.R Part 2634

rting Individual's Name ard G. Kerlikowske			inge.			SCHI	DU	L IL A	con	unu	Pd.						Page Number 5	
	a lagran			total	A Lieu	2.0	use o	ally if	needo	dinas.			2/01	FOR	In PEAN			GUSENNIN SANS
Assets and Income		rancessamin	luatio	CAN HATCHER	rist menty o			WALKE STREET, STREET,	AND PROPERTY.	PARTICIPATE PARTY	or relativistic disease.	African Almericated	STATE SENSE STRONG CO.	Parely when a	menty	Calabirate C	checked nov	
			a atol	ose of				ő	ther er	itry (s	needed i	n Block	C for that	ifem.				
Broom A			reportii BLO		id .								впоск с		74-p			
THE PROPERTY AND A STREET WAS A STREET, AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF TH				100				T	Ty	pe			Amou	n	e legazioni la	10 2 19		
Address of the second s																		
																	7Olber	Date
	8				le l						9				g.		Income (Specify	ANG Day Yr j
	2	. Is	1918	Ĕ,			50		ŭ		n 82						Actual	<b>新疆市的大学的</b>
	or less that	\$15,047 \$36,000	\$100,001 \$250,000 \$250,001 \$5500,000		12	\$25,000,004   \$56,000,000   \$75,000,000   \$56,000   \$100	Excepted Investm	Cualified Trust	18.70	æ	9.0	8 8		Ě	Over \$3,000,000*	000	Allomo	Only if Honorari
		8 9		Section 1 - 11		\$25,000,001 85 0.ver\$50,000,0		Onsittled Trust	Rent and Royal	nferest apital Cains	None (or less tha \$201 - \$1.000	\$2,504 \$3,000	S S			000		<b>自然</b>
Cexas Instruments Corp	None (	18 8		8 8			5		Rent and F	nteres	9	\$2,501	\$5,001 \$15,001 \$50,001	\$100,001	Over 51.0	er. S	Line Control	
3588	ž S	2 2	8 8	2 0	2		12 14		22		ž S	ত জ	S 2		ó	ó		
HINGE THE STATE OF								44								i de la constantia dell	Dings	
Fexas Instruments Corp BM Company	×	E20000001							,		×							
Weyerhauser	×					_		,	(		X							
GMAC Bank of New York: Certificates of										x	X							
Deposit	-	+								-								
Hebrew University of Jerusalem																	\$300.00 Consulting Fee	Jan 1 20
																	Ochodiung rec	Jul. 1, 20
										_								
																		]
																	•	
		-				_     -											1	ļ
		-														-		

_	~.,		-05	
11	2	Office	f Government	Ethics

eporting Individual's Name			LEL O	DULE A co	ded)			age Number 6
Assetsiand Income		duation of Asse at close of coording period		Inco	me: type and a	meint it None im Block Crosti	or less than \$1/(1) is Staten	checked no
None	None, do testinan \$1,0013 None, do testinan \$1,0013 \$15,001 2515,000 \$15,001 2510,000	\$100,001 \$250,000 \$100,000 \$300 \$300 \$300 \$300 \$300 \$300 \$30	\$1000,001-\$25000,000,000 \$25000,001-\$2500,000,000 \$28000,001-\$500,000,000	Find.	Diper Survey	\$10015 \$2.00 d = 2.00	Studies Studio due Studies Studio due Studio de Samerano	Office Park Control of
						東京   東京   東京   東京   東京   東京   東京   東京	200	September 1 September 1 September 1
This category applies only if the asset/inco								

. SF 278 (Rev. 03/2000) S C.F.R Part 2634

Do not Complete Schedule B if you are a new entrant, nominee, Vice Presidential or Presidential Candidate

U.S. Office of Government Ethics		2000000							
Reporting Individual's Name Richard G. Kerlikowske  Richard G. Kerlikowske				NI.		N.	Page Numb	7	
Baga It Transactions			1 july 1	Note			9, TO 21,048		
ordenenden abliden during iheren gitterne ut blanv real per palitesidene og brit til still til kildelye. Vil	Trans 1yp	action e (x)	Date (Mo.,	10095 24 - 304		Amount of Tr	risaction (x)	A THE STREET	##A
projecty, stocks bonds, common any interest and other vour spouses on the project of the least of the common spouses on the project of the common spouses on the common spouses of the common spouses	Purspase	Sale Exchence	l _ `'	\$15,001	\$50,000 (\$50,001 \$100,001	\$250,000 \$500,000 \$500,001	\$1,000,000; \$1,000,000; \$1,000,000	\$5,000,000 \$25,000,000	\$50,000,000 <u>OVer</u> \$500 app Centificate of divestiture
1	X (i)		2/1/99	120			15 MHZ3 H H H H H		
				1		12-19	16.5	<b>Q</b> rys	
3					Šia		10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	To the second	1000
5		200		and the second			<u> </u>	1	
* This category applies only if the underlying asset is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the underlying	20021	nosse cither h	eld			in Siezz	Sun in the		
to at the state of		dough a car	MATERIAL PORTO	data sebesalah		50°00000000000000000000000000000000000	AGENIS/NO ENTO	III BECKER	
Part H. Gifts, Reimburgements, and Fravell Expenses.  Low your spouse and dependent children reports the source is but fully described by the first such as tangent or the source is but fully described by the fully described by the fully such as tangent or tensor transportation.	they⊌.S	S Gover	ument (2)	ven to wen	savency in	connection	with office	aktravel	
foodware negrature of the cerved from one source total negree charges 600 and	uidepei	ndentio	anenaela	ionship to	would or pro	ovided as n	identieliild i Ersonalinos filts 15 deter Jess See ii	nita litva	
aspersonal mendi agenevaturova under 3 U.S.C. 343 H. oxorberistatuton. Taathom viete Horizavelare are defits and reimbursements, no loce travelantie ravy	total ya for oth	due from er exclu	n one soui sions.	ce exclus	e items wo	rth \$104ion	less See ii	istrucijo <sup>III</sup> No	ne 🗀 :
dates zandith, natifierotexpenses provided l'éxclude anything geveratoixon by	Влес	Description	6.00 m						Válue
Examples Nati Passing (Rock Collectors NY NY Arthrefocket, flotelicome means modern to national conference 6/15/ frank Jones Sami Francisco: GA Leather open case the conference of the	99 (pe <u>n</u>	onal activ	ily innetire	(6 d06)		, 180 (1) (H)			2300 2800
			_						
3					_				
4			_						
5				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			·		

° SF 278 (Rev. 03/2000) 5 C.F.R Part 2634

Do not Complete Schedule B if you are a new entrant, nominee, or Vice Presidential or Presidential Candidate

Reporting Individual's Name Richard G. Kerlikowske	SCHI	DU	ILE B	continue	ed .		1		Tio.	Lage I	Number	8		
		(Use o	Mylitine	edea)	rwanier				een ask	L STATE	end vidio		er Trate	
Paid Is Transactions				(1) (E						i die	gasar ce			
		lra II	saction pe(v)	D . (1)	S2 (1987) 3 (1987) 15 (1987)		CARGO AND AND	Amount	A PERSONAL PROPERTY.	THE CONTRACT	to el colored by	Pilota Bally State	1 TO THE PROPERTY.	1973
Part E Transactions		n doase:	Sale Exchange	Date (Mo., Day, Yr.)	.001 5 5.000a	5,001 - 0,000	00,00	\$100,001 - \$250,000 \$250,000	.000,000 .000,000	7000,000	,000,001 -	.000,000 5.000,000 5.000,001	0,000,000	\$50,000,000 Certificate of divestiture
Many mpletal (central pay intestobal monale)	on ol-Assetsh — Heart Ashara — Heart Ashara	4113.00	S	2/1/99	13.15	\$ \$5	模型 数器	\$ 25 E	\$ 55	O #	8 8	S 10.4	S (0)	<b>第15</b> を
1						1	T.		Section of the sectio					
2						1	110	2 4	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH			g Sec		
3						STATE OF STA		Same of the same o	数	<b>5</b> 0			(1) The	
4													49.18	
5						700			Ž.					
6		1	67 J.C.			7 20000		470a	A Bassas					
7						3		11.201	S SANGE				Esseria de la companya de la company	
8							TA.						43 m	100 100 200
9						Anda S	TA TA		iii.			14		
10		***				Ĭ,		F1000					200	
11		WOTE T						i¥i≟≟ Jana						ONE .
12			10 200 10 200 10 100			1		2 M	1000			ANG		
13			417			1		# 10 m				35 A.L.		
14								i i		uniu o l				
15		4000				7,000		3.4				aly a	EL S	
16	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	37717			in in		iring.	200	3					
* This category applies only if the underlying asset is so by the filer or jointly held by the filer with the spouse or						her he	d	libus Secusi	zá	in action		acogta		<u> </u>

" SF 278 (Rev. 03/2000) J C.F.R Part 2634

	U.S. Office of Government Ethics	
П	Deporture Individual's Name	•

Richard G. Kerlikowske		9	adoptipliga (; also a 1888)
Partall: Liabilities  **Report habitures over \$40.000 divertionary one creditor at any time during the reporting period by wour volumpouse. St. by automorales household from the exploring period by wour volumpouse. St. by automorales household from the exploring period by wour volumpouse. St. by automorales household from the explorations of the exploration of the explora	Category of Automit		
iume the reporting period. Exclude a mortgage of vour ————————————————————————————————————	1, 100000000000000000000000000000000000	\$1000,000 \$1000,000 \$1000,000 \$5000,000 \$5000,000	\$ 50 000 000 S
Einstein Politici Bank Washington Des 1 Montgage on renta property, Detware property at 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
5			
* This category applies only if the liability is solely that of the filer's spouse or dependent children. If the liability is that of the filer or a joint liability of the with the spouse or dependent children, mark the other higher categories, as appropriate.	ne filer		- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	e employment. See instructionswegate Ethese agains ements or benefits	ling the reponing	
N Status and remain Stany Agreement of Africagement 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	Doe Johes 245 Muh. Hometown: State		Date: 7/85
City of Seattle Deferred Compensation. I will continue to participate in my deferred compensation plan.      Neither I nor the City will continue to contribute to the plan.	Filer and City of Seattle	onso Raite disc	3/07
2 Washington State Dept. of Retirement Systems-LEOFF Plan 2. This is a defined benefit. Plan. I and the City of Seattle contribute. to the Plan. I cannot chose the investment options. Upon retirement I will receive a monthly benefit of \$ 2,500.	Filer and State of Washington		9/00
F City of St. Petersburg (FL) Defined Benefit Plan. I receive \$841.25 monthly beginning at age 55.	Filer and City of St. Petersburg Feb.	1972	-
6			

Rep	oorting Individual's Name			Page Number	
Ric	chard G. Kerlikowske	FSCHEDULE D		1	0
極級	and the result of the result o	TOUGH MEAN THE	Statistics and the state of the		E CONTRACTOR DE LOS
	art II Positions Held Ourside U.S. Government			The State of the	
		consulanto tary corpor from fum parties	Stup: prother business letter are on any		9
coi	portany positions neld du ine flie applicable reporting period, whether in mochsaice on not. Positions include our are not limited to those of an other sector, inustice, general partie, in opicion representative, employee of	consultante fant corporation turn, partie porent filografization medicational inst social material, of on field end teat of	tution. Excludence hone with tenerous		
dif	ectors guistee general partner proportors representative temployee of	social naterial of an fical entitle and in	ast sollely of a thonoraid nathre	u a None	
建建	Organización (Vone angaduess)	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A		January (Mo. 1740)	2117
23610	THE STATE OF THE S	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	Propression of the second	6/92	Present
EX	Nati Assi, of Rock Collectors NASAMP 188	na negopote educação in 1985 de 1990. Destambilita	Parmer	7/85	1/00 2543
1	Northwest HIDTA, Seattle, WA	Public Agency	Board Member	Jan. 2006	present
	Seattle Police Department, Seattle, WA	Public Agency	Chief of Police	Aug: 2000	present
2		Private Non-Profit Advocacy	Chairman, National Board	Feb. 98	present
<u> </u>	Major Cities' Chiefs Association, Washington DC	Private Non-Profit, Prof. Association	President	April 08	present
3	Salvation Army, Seattle, WA	Non Drofit Charitak!-	Advisory Doord Marchay	Inn. 00	nrocant
<u> </u>	United Way of King County, Seattle, WA	Non-Profit Charitable  Non-Profit Charitable	Advisory Board Member Seattle Advisory Board Member	Jan. 02 March 03	present 12/2008
1	Seattle University, Seattle, WA	Institution of Higher Education	Adjunct Professor	Jan. 02	present
5	Hebrew University of Jerusalem, Jerusalem, Israel	Institution of Higher Education	Consultant Reviewer of Academic	Jan. 2008	1/2008
1	,	The state of the great desired and the state of the state	Report		
6	CSR, Inc, Arlington, VA	DOJ Contractor	Consultant Reviewer	1983	present
P	and III. Compensation in Excess Oir \$5,000 Paid by One Son	TCC	5 % (2000) 5 % (2000) 5 % (2000) 6 % (2000)	Domot comi	ilete this part
Re	port sources of more than \$5,000 compensation received by you or your	corporation, tirm, partnership, or other bus		if you are an	Incumbent,
bu	siness affiliation for services provided directly by vollatining any one year of reporting period. This includes the sames of clients and customers of any	organización when you directly provided th	reservices generaling a fee or payment	Termination	Filer, or
the	reporting period. I his includes the names of clients and customers of any	of more than \$5,000 - Younged not report	the U-S. Covernment as a source.	Vice Preside	ial Candidate
				None	
Will Will Will Will Will Will Will Will	Sourcemanavaness	Settlement of Control of the Control	Bire (Describe) by the second of the second	Manderson in the Association	THE STATE OF THE S
1	Doesfones & Smith relonation State	Legaliservices			
	amples: Metro University (effencol Doe cones & Simur), Moneylown, State	Legal services in connection with university.			
1	City of Seattle	Salary as Chief of Police for the City of	f Seattle		
2					
۱ <sup>۲</sup>					
3			****		
Ĺ					
4	V				
5					
ľ	I.I.				
6	·			·	